2.15-2.30

2.30-2.45

2.45-3.00

3.00-3.15

3.15-3.30

3.30-3.45

Michaelmas Term 2003
COMPARATIVE PHILOLOGY GRADUATE SEMINAR

Indo-European Accentuation
Centre for Linguistics and Philology, Walton Street

Tuesday, 2 December (week 8), 2.15 p.m.-4 p.m.

Problems in Accentuation

Richard Hitchman:
Accent and male/female distinction in Greek personal names

Wolfgang de Melo:
lambic shortening in Latin

Lauren Delfs:
The Celtic Accent

Karin Tikkanen:
The people who sing when they speak - a short survey of the
Scandinavian pitch accent

Nikola Milic:
Post-accentual vowel lengthening in Serbian

John Coleman:
Accent and Vowels,



