Michaelmas Term 2003 COMPARATIVE PHILOLOGY GRADUATE SEMINAR

Indo-European Accentuation Centre for Linguistics and Philology, Walton Street

Tuesday, 2 December (week 8), 2.15 p.m.-4 p.m.

Problems in Accentuation

2.15-2.30	Richard Hitchman: Accent and male/female distinction in Greek personal names
2.30-2.45	Wolfgang de Melo: Iambic shortening in Latin
2.45-3.00	Lauren Delfs: The Celtic Accent
3.00-3.15	Karin Tikkanen: The people who sing when they speak - a short survey of the Scandinavian pitch accent
3.15-3.30	Nikola Milić: Post-accentual vowel lengthening in Serbian
3.30-3.45	John Coleman: Accent and Vowels.